Quick Spec
Model Watts Supply Volatage Lumen Output Dim (mm) Weight IP Rating
16
LED Sport Field Light
Product Features:
• Energy efficient, high performance Philips Lumileds LED Sports Field Light
• External quality Meanwell HLG driver adopted for long lifetime
• Adjustable individual modular for various beam angle and optimum distribution outcomes
• Replaces conventional 1KW MV or MH light
• Great energy savings and low maintenance compared to conventional lamps
• Cross-ventilation heat sink design for optimum heat dissipation
• Quality fitting with baking finish treatment for excellent corrosiveness resistance
• 5 year replacement warranty
Application:
• Various Sports Fields: Football and Tennis fields
• Community ovals and fields
• Commercial and residential Open air car parks
Luminous Efficacy: 140 lm/w
Color temperature: 2700k-6000K, CRI > 80
Average rated LED life:  50,000hrs @ L70
Ambient temperature: -40°C to 60°C
Beam Angle: 30°, 60°, 120°
SL-T400-100W 100W AC85-265V,50Hz 14000lm 226*183*102 2.8Kgs IP65
SL-T400-200W 200W AC85-265V,50Hz 28000lm 230*242*194 4.1Kgs IP65
SL-T400-300W 300W AC85-265V,50Hz 42000lm 340*242*194 5.6Kgs IP65
SL-T400-400W 400W AC85-265V,50Hz 56000lm 422*243*221 7.6Kgs IP65
SL-T400-600W 600W AC85-265V,50Hz 84000lm 422*243*336 10.5Kgs IP65
L*W*H (mm)
, CRI ˃ 80
00hrs @ L70
Modular Adjustable Design
IP65
      www.sulandlighting.com.auYour Partner for Quality & Affordable Lighting